DATE

2025m2026

reeee BASKETBAL Lemreeemce

OPPONENT

TIME

TV RESULT

Mon, Nov 3
Sat, Nov 8
Wed, Nov 12
Sun, Nov 16
Thu, Nov 20
Mon, Nov 24
Tue, Nov 25
Sat, Dec 6
Wed, Dec 10
Sat, Dec 13
Sat, Dec 20
Mon, Dec 29
Sat, Jan 3
Tue, Jan 6
Sat, Jan 10
Tue, Jan 13
Sun, Jan 18
Sat, Jan 24
Wed, Jan 28
Sat, Jan 31
Wed, Feb 4
Sat, Feb 7
Tue, Feb 10
Sat, Feb 14
Mon, Feb 16
Sat, Feb 21
Mon, Feb 23
Sat, Feb 28
Wed, Mar 4
Sat, Mar 7

vs Lehigh

vs Towson

vs Oakland

vs Auburn *

vs Rider

vs Syracuse *

vs Tennessee *
vs Florida State *
vs Jackson State
vs New Orleans
vs Arkansas *

vs Middle Tennessee
at Cincinnati

vs Texas Tech

at Baylor

vs West Virginia
vs Arizona State
at Texas Tech

at TCU

vs Cincinnati

vs UCF

at BYU

at Utah

vs Kansas State
at lowa State

vs Arizona

at Kansas

vs Colorado

vs Baylor

at Oklahoma State

* Game played at neutral location

ALL TIMES ET

TEMPLATETROVE.COM

8:00 PM
3:00 PM
8:00 PM
3:00 PM
9:00 PM
6:00 PM
5:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM
3:00 PM
5:30 PM
8:00 PM
2:00 PM
9:00 PM
1:00 PM
8:30 PM
TBD
6:30 PM
9:00 PM
12:00 PM
7:00 PM
10:30 PM
9:00 PM
9:00 PM
9:00 PM
3:00 PM
9:00 PM
12:00 PM
9:00 PM
12:00 PM

Peacock
ESPN+
ESPN+
CBS
ESPN+
FOX
FS1
Peacock
FS1
ESPN/2
ESPN
ESPN2
FOX
FS1
ESPN
ESPN/2
Peacock
ESPN
ABC
ESPN
ESPN/2
ESPN2
CBS




